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15635 0.0379.00 8.00 0.57 0.57
15602 0.0878.75 9.50 1.501.20

15603 0.0429.52 9.52 0.57 0.57

15604 0.1109.52 9.52 1.60 1.60
15650 0.0819.52 9.52 1.15 1.15

15673 0.0559.52 9.52 0.76 0.76
15702 0.0689.52 9.52 0.95 0.95

15668 0.04711.70 11.70 0.51 0.51
15667 0.03911.80 8.50 0.52 0.52
15622 0.04812.00 9.00 0.62 0.62

15706 0.21410.00 12.00 2.80 2.80
10.0015717 12.00 2.80 0.2152.80

15672 0.1399.52 12.50 1.65 1.65

15605 0.10512.70 12.70 1.09 1.09
15606 0.21312.70 12.70 2.38 2.38

15621 0.05712.70 12.70 0.57 0.57
15674 0.08312.70 12.70 0.85 0.85

15676 0.19213.50 11.00 2.30 2.30
14.0015726 14.00 1.00 0.1081.00

15692 0.10114.50 14.50 0.90 0.90
15607 0.13715.00 10.00 1.60 1.60
15630 0.10915.00 12.00 1.10 1.10

15659 0.22115.00 15.00 2.00 2.00
15698 0.13815.00 15.00 1.20 1.20

15664 0.16415.40 15.40 1.40 1.40
15696 0.14816.00 16.00 1.20 1.20

15642 0.06217.00 10.50 0.63 0.63
15629 0.11818.00 12.00 1.10 1.10

15681 0.15414.30 18.00 1.20 1.20

15675 0.16716.00 19.00 1.20 1.20

15694 0.14919.00 19.00 1.00 1.00

15608 0.23719.05 19.05 1.63 1.63
15619 0.14119.05 12.70 1.25 1.25

15665 0.43820.00 20.00 3.00 3.00

15684 0.14020.00 10.00 1.40 1.40

15624 0.14121.00 8.50 1.50 1.50
15670 0.06922.00 10.00 0.62 0.62
15695 0.17222.00 19.00 1.10 1.10

22.0015712 20.00 1.10 0.1781.10
15627 0.13522.20 12.70 1.10 1.10

22.4015719 14.22 1.52 0.1951.52
15643 0.07923.00 10.80 0.68 0.68
15646 0.13623.00 11.00 1.19 1.19
15661 0.16523.00 11.00 1.45 1.45

15669 0.04916.80 10.50 0.49 0.49

15662
15663

0.18223.00 11.00 1.62 1.62
0.21823.00 11.00 1.97 1.97

15678 0.19823.00 23.00 1.10 1.10
15632 0.14124.00 11.00 1.20 1.20
15677 0.23224.00 12.50 1.90 1.90
15700 0.09624.60 4.00 1.10 1.20

25.1615718 19.03 1.40 0.2281.40
15710 4.10 1.0025.20 0.0851.00

15610 0.38125.40 12.70 3.18 3.18
15611 0.49125.40 19.05 3.18 3.18

15634

15633 0.15925.40 12.70 1.22

0.31125.40 12.70 2.00

1.22

3.00
15705 0.23825.40 12.70 1.88 1.88

15722 4.20 0.9025.40 0.0770.90

15612 0.59428.58 25.40 3.00 3.00
15647 0.13030.00 13.00 0.90 0.90
15657 0.68130.00 30.00 3.00 3.00
15618 0.51431.50 19.00 3.00 3.00

15613 0.43531.75 12.70 3.18 3.18
15654 0.76231.75 25.40 3.18 4.76

15686 0.22831.75 12.70 1.56 1.56

15685 0.14232.00 3.50 1.20 1.50
32.0015721 4.00 1.30 0.1311.30

15614 0.60738.10 19.05 3.22 3.22

15649 0.38538.10 12.00 2.50 2.50

15682 0.46238.10 19.05 2.40 2.40

15625 1.48540.00 40.00 5.00 5.00
15658 1.21040.00 40.00 4.00 4.00
15697 0.37140.00 20.00 1.80 1.80
15708 0.25140.00 20.00 1.20 1.20

15699 0.47842.50 25.00 2.00 2.00

15615 0.70844.00 25.40 2.95 2.95
15620 0.92844.45 25.40 3.18 4.78

45.0015713 37.00 2.00 0.6212.00
45.0015720 30.00 3.00 0.8023.00

15735 0.30120.64 19.84 1.98 1.98

15763 0.66125.00 15.00 5.00 5.00

37.0015648 15.00 0.85 0.1470.85

15.0015724 12.00 1.80 0.1861.80

25.0015733 20.00 1.10 0.1861.10

38.1015732 19.05 1.59 0.3131.59

15739 0.23140.00 20.00 1.10 1.10

15738 0.24645.00 20.00 1.10 1.10

15740 0.10912.50 15.00 1.00 1.00

15741 0.12719.00 15.00 1.00 1.00

15742 0.13723.00 15.00 1.00 1.00

44.0015744 15.00 1.00 0.1941.00

15747 0.15620.00 20.00 1.00 1.00

15743 0.17838.00 15.00 1.00 1.00
15748 0.66438.00 25.00 3.00 3.00

CHANNELS - SQUARE FILLET

C

D

A

B

9

14
13
12
11
10

8
7
6
5
4

kg/m
Weight

2
3

1

SL. Section ANo.No. B C

15
16

25

30
29
28
27
26

24
23
22
21
20

18
19

17

31
32

36

41
40
39
38
37

35
34
33

42
43
44
45
46

D

47

50

52
51

53
54

15660 0.0745.50 10.90 1.10 1.1015660 0.0745.50 10.90 1.10 1.10

15679 0.0347.50 7.50 0.60 0.60
15666 0.0277.80 6.90 0.49 0.49
15626 0.0698.00 6.00 1.50 1.50

15693 0.0526.60 9.50 0.80 0.80
0.0926.2515601 10.30 1.30 2.00

SL.
No.

62
61

No.
Section A B

64
63

66
65

68
67

70
69

72
71

kg/m
Weight

C D

74
73

76
75

78
77

80
79

82
81

84
83

85

87
86

89
88

91
90

93
92

95
94

97
96

98
99

101
100

102

55

57
56

59
58

60

104
103

105

All dimensions in mm.Cat Main - 2014 Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

STRUCTURAL

II - 1

106

49
48

15715 0.0218.00 7.00 0.36 0.36

S4006 0.0649.40 9.40 0.90 0.90
S3763 0.0819.50 8.75 1.10 1.40

15749 0.25912.00 20.00 2.00 2.00

28048 0.49933.00 7.00 5.00 5.00
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15637 1.62050.00 40.00 5.00 5.00

15656 1.18350.80 25.40 4.76 4.76
15683 0.77350.80 25.40 3.00 3.00

15701 1.65050.80 25.40 6.59 7.35
15644 0.99360.00 20.00 4.00 4.00
15728 1.05367.00 39.00 2.80 2.80

76.0015716 32.00 5.00 1.2562.20
15617 1.47276.20 50.80 3.18 3.18
15707 0.43276.40 19.20 1.90 1.20

15688 0.80545.00 54.00 2.00 2.00

15730 0.46850.00 25.00 1.80 1.80
15734 0.26050.00 20.00 1.10 1.10

15736 0.635100.00 30.00 1.50 1.50

15764 4.190134.00 32.00 10.00 8.00
15750 2.613150.00 50.00 4.00 4.00

15745 15.00 1.0050.00 0.2101.00

15765 1.47975.00 35.00 4.00 4.00

15746 15.00 1.1099.00 0.3761.10

15680 0.788100.00 25.00 2.00 2.00
100.0015709 30.00 1.10 0.4681.10

100.0015762 25.00 1.50 0.5951.50

101.6015723 50.80 6.35 3.2666.35
101.6015725 50.80 5.00 2.6085.00

15703 0.842110.00 25.00 2.00 2.00

130.0015729 67.50 11.60 7.57311.60

CD

A

B

TEES - SQUARE FILLET TOES

SL.
No. No.

Section A B kg/m
Weight

C D

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21 25.40

24.00

25.40

24.00

2.60

2.16

19.05

12.70 12.70 0.56

25.00

25.40 25.40

19.05

1.22

0.66

25.40 25.40
21.00

0.83
2.35

0.338

0.268

0.038

0.163

0.067

0.111
0.276

2.60

2.16

0.56

1.22

0.66

0.83
2.35

12.70 12.70 1.70

19.05 19.05 1.45

25.40 25.40 1.60

0.109

0.144

0.212

1.70

1.45

1.60

16102

16103

16108

16124

16125

16127

16128

16129

16130
16131

11.50 11.50 0.58 0.0350.58

17.00 17.00 0.51

18.80 18.80 2.30

0.046

0.219

0.51

2.30
18.80 18.80 2.00 0.1922.00

21.70 22.50 1.80 0.2061.80

19.05 19.05 1.00 0.1001.00

16134

16135

16139
16141

16142

16143

24.00 24.00 0.73 0.0930.7316144

23
24
25
26

28
27

29

24.00 31.00 4.40 0.6014.4016140

30

32
31

34
33

36
35

1

22

19.05 19.05 3.18 0.2993.1816104

24.00 27.00 10.50 0.9846.0016153

CHANNELS AND TEES

109
110
111
112

SL.
No. No.

Section A B kg/m
Weight

C D

All dimensions in mm.Cat Main - 2014 Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

STRUCTURAL

II - 2

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

37
38
39

108
107

113
114
115
116
117

S3528 8.13390.00 75.00 12.50 17.50

15766 4.860100.00 50.00 10.00 10.00

S4059 4.406120.00 50.00 8.00 8.00
S4058 4.838120.00 60.00 8.00 8.00

S3884 4.082130.00 50.00 7.00 7.00

S3590 4.310152.40 63.50 7.60 4.60
15737 7.543177.80 58.40 9.98 9.98

131
132
133
134
135
136
137

25.00 15.00 1.00 0.1051.0016154

31.75 31.75 1.60 0.2671.6016111

38.00 38.00 2.00 0.4002.0016136

38.1031.75 1.60 0.2941.6016112

38.10 20.32 1.27 0.1951.27

38.10 3.18
38.10 38.10 1.60

38.10 38.10 4.80
38.10 0.627

0.322

0.925
3.18
1.60

4.80

16113

16115
16118

16121

25.40 5.0038.10 0.7905.0016138

38.10 101.60 6.35

50.80 127.00 7.94

2.286

3.641

6.35

7.94

50.80 76.20 6.35 2.0686.3516146

16147

16151
50.80 152.40 6.35 3.3756.35

38.61 76.20 6.35 1.8596.35

16150

16145

50.80 101.60 6.35 2.5046.3516148
50.80 127.00 6.35 2.9396.3516149

65.00 125.00 8.00 4.23910.0029109

31.00 19.35 1.75 0.2291.7516152

38.10 38.10 1.50 0.3021.50S3349

27.50 16.00 11.00 0.6083.00S4065

40

41.30 42.30 22.20 2.8456.0028076

41

41.30 41.30 23.30 2.8896.0027927

52.00 66.50 31.00 5.9637.0028056

35.50 66.50 12.50 2.6797.0028058

42
43
44

137

A

B

C

75.0027382
70.0027381

Section ANo.
22.00
35.00

B

2
1

SL.
No.

1.639
0.975

kg/m
Weight

4.00
6.00

C

100.0027383 40.003 2.2216.50
125.0027384 45.004 3.4068.00
150.0027385 50.005 4.44610.00
175.0027386 60.006 5.0269.00

3.00
3.00

D

3.50
5.00
5.00
5.00

200.0027387 65.00 5.6079.00 5.007

D
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CHANNELS - ROUND  FILLET TOES

TEES -  ROUND  FILLET TOES

SL.
No.

2
1

No.
Section A B

4
3

6
5

8
7

10
9

12
11

13

kg/m
Weight

R1 R2

14

C D

63.0016030 32.00 1.00 1.580-5.00 5.00

SL.
No.

2
1

No.
Section A B

4
3

6
5

kg/m
Weight

R1 R2C D

CD

A

B

R1R2

CHANNELS AND TEES

All dimensions in mm.Cat Main - 2014 Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

STRUCTURAL

II - 3

A

B

C

DR3

R2

R1

R3

-

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

8
7

10
9

25

50.8016014 31.75 3.25 1.5976.65 4.40

75.0016010 40.00 5.00 1.9865.00 5.00

76.2016003 38.10 8.50 2.7284.507.94 6.35

100.0016015 50.00 1.50 1.0611.80 1.80

101.6016001 50.80 9.10 3.7467.90 6.40
101.6016007 41.83 9.52 3.2056.68 6.68

125.0016011 55.00 6.00 3.9386.50 6.50

16004 25.00 2.00100.00 0.7922.00 2.00

140.00
16005
16006 50.00

70.00
6.00
6.00140.00

4.881
5.745

8.00
8.00

8.00
8.00

160.0016012 79.50 1.00 8.07210.00 10.00

203.2016017 65.00 12.70 10.08111.84 11.84

16301 25.40 4.57

24.5016303 24.65 2.75
24.50

24.50
16304
16305 24.00

24.00
1.00
2.50

16306 24.65 2.75

24.50

0.422

0.364

0.260
0.306

0.379
3.00

-

-
-

-

3.18

2.70

2.07
2.40

2.85
3.18

3.00

2.07
2.40

3.10
25.40

177.8015737 58.40 11.11 7.5439.98 9.98

127.2016020 47.88 9.40 4.5988.05 8.05

177.0016022 58.40 7.00 7.53210.09 10.09

152.4016021 51.60 11.20 5.3808.10 8.10

254.0016019 92.87 12.90 14.90313.18 13.18

16026 38.00 7.0076.00 1.6175.00 3.00

63.5016027 25.40 8.00 1.2324.76 4.76 12.76

184.0016023 43.00 - 2.1283.00 3.00 3.00

80.0016307 150.00 4.00
80.00

38.00
16310
16308 38.00

50.00
4.00
4.00

16309 235.00 4.00

50.00
3.660

0.796
1.300

6.124
1.00

-
-

1.00
5.00

4.00
5.00

6.50
8.00

4.00
5.00

10.00

250.0016018 75.00 10.00 5.3805.00 5.00 3.00
224.0016025 43.00 - 2.4523.00 3.00 3.00

- -

-
- -
- -

- -

- -

- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

-
-

-

- -

- -

- -

-

-

- -

- -

264.0016028 43.00 - 2.776-3.00 3.00 3.00

120.00S3429 20.00 1.2373.00 3.00 3.00

254.0016024 92.87 12.90 14.829-13.18 13.18 8.00

53.8016029 25.40 8.00 1.107-4.76 4.76 12.76

- -

76.2016031 38.10 8.00 1.943-5.70 4.00 -
-

26
27
28 85.00S3643 40.00 1.00 1.284-3.00 3.00 2.00

65.00S3644 35.00 1.00 1.043-3.00 3.00 1.50

29
30

30.00S3581 105.00 2.00 1.073-3.00 3.00

177.8027565 95.25 3.17 11.4553.1712.70 12.70 15.87

31
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